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200m prekazek - elektricky

Stouraé Josef 120573
Gajdisek Ondrej 290390
Kraj¢a Stépan 220189
Gybas Petr 270546
Zapletal Michal 100489
Pospichal Viktor 230789
200m prekazek - ruéné

Schutz Vladimir 190354
Otépka Jaroslav 010743
Stouraé Josef 120573
Konrad Josef 141154
Gybas Petr 270546

ew
+0.7
-2,3

Orcidni STRANKY ATLETU T) Jiskra OTROKOVIC

ROKOVICE

76.2cm-18.29-18.29-17.10

26,99 2 Trebic
28,69 6 Breclav
28,89 2C Olomouc
32,40 1 UH
33,36 C UH
33,66 3 UH
38,31 3B UH
76.2cm-18.29-18.29-17.10
26,7 2r  Vyskov
27,1 1E Otrokovice
27,7 T Otrokovice
28,7 2 Otrokovice
34,5 4  VysSkov
26,8 m UH
27,0 r UH
27,1 2 Otrokovice
27,4 2 Otrokovice
27,7 1  Znojmo
28,0 3 Gottwaldov
28,7 1 Otrokovice
28,7 1 VySkov
26,8 1 UH
26,9 1 Vyskov
27,4 2  Vyskov
28,3 3 Vyskov
27,0 T Otrokovice
27,4 1  Otrokovice
27,6 T Otrokovice
28,0 2E Otrokovice
28,0 1  Otrokovice
28,1 C Svitavy
28,8 1  Otrokovice
30,6 3  Otrokovice
27,2 3 Vyskov
27,5 2 Vyskov
27,5 3r Vyskov
27,5 4  Vyskov
27,8 5 Vyskov
27,8 1t Otrokovice
27,9 C Svitavy
28,1 C Svitavy
28,2 T Otrokovice

130699
011005
240905
040603
050507
040603
040603

090576
070677
230878
020671
090576
070762
070762
270562
100662
290762
130562
070562
200562
200803
080597
010596
140594
060777
180881
260880
070677
170680
210883
311079
020671
200970
240869
090570
031071
061068
020671
150887
140888
160578

26
15
15
14
61
14
14

22
23
24
17
22
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
30
24
23
21
23
27
26
23
26
29
25
17
24
23
24
25
22
25
41
42
32



Mé&finsky Zdenék

Tomasek Pavel

Opravil JiFi

Ruprecht Josef

Urban Jifi

Jeny$ Lubomir
Hlavinka Pavel

Kolomaznik Stanislav

Korvas Pavel
Kratky Zdenék

Vejrosta Jifi
Hadka Miroslav

Baték Alois
Petfik Michal

Hejda Miloslav
Chlebecdek Jindfich
Cabla Jaroslav
Strako$ Jaroslav
Dolezel Jiri

200347

191058

220447
230849

050255

120865

170883

290743
260856

060144

190145
180856

020737

130777

070868
010448
230654
040154
130152

KT

28,2
28,2
28,4
28,5
28,6
28,8
28,9
29,3
30,3
30,8
27,3
27,7
28,3
27,7
28,1
29,8
29,8
30,2
33,0
27,8
27,9
27,9
28,0
28,1
29,2
28,0
28,2
29,5
28,2
28,2
34,7
28,4
28,8
29,1
29,0
29,5
29,1
29,1
32,4
29,2
29,9
29,5
33,6
30,1
30,2
30,2
30,3
30,5
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1B

1G
2F
2G

Svitavy
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Svitavy
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Zabreh/M
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Vyskov
Svitavy
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Gottwaldov
Trebi¢
Znojmo
Otrokovice
Vyskov
Praha
Gottwaldov
Otrokovice
Zlin
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice

210883
180881
060777
070677
050784
260880
040884
230878
250485
311079
070864
120665
020564
050784
170680
070677
210879
060777
230878
020671
160578
230878
070677
061068
210883
070677
060777
020671
050784
200803
300497
270562
230878
070677
130562
030662
290762
160578
050574
120654
280554
300497
260591
050784
020671
070677
070677
070677

37
35
31
31
38
34
38
32
39
33
17
18
17
26
22
19
21
19
20
24
29
29
28
19
34
22
22
16
19
20
14
19
22
21
18
18
17
22
18
17
17
20
14
16
23
23
23
25



Némec Miroslav
Manis$ Jindfich
Navratil Vladimir

Bukovjan Vlastimil

Brazdil Pavel

Bukovjan Petr

Opravil Jifi

Krivak Petr
Fleischmann Josef

Blazek Tomas
Bukovjan Josef
Blazek Daniel
Urban Alois
Hladik Vladimir
Kucera Tomas
Vojtek Zdenék
Coufal Radomir

MikloSek Petr

Sousedik Rostislav

Fnukal Jaroslav
Prudky Ales
Stulit Emil

Adamov Jaroslav
Vrubel Libor

Turek Rostislav
Hlavica Roman
Vanicek Zdenék
Hostujici
Kubacek Svatopluk

260857
240643
190360

270761

030261

280864

070583

090266
190349

181286
130339
031267
200659
290168
110263
171053
240561

090861

210261

62
110966
130667

110363
290863
110283
190168
041161

86

30,5
30,6
30,7
33,0
30,9
35,8
31,0
31,2
33,0
33,9
34,0
31,2
32,4
37,6
31,3
33,2
31,4
31,7
32,5
33,0
31,8
32,2
32,4
32,4
33,0
33,2
33,3
33,4
34,6
33,8
35,6
33,8
34,4
35,4
36,4
37,0
34,8
34,8
35,1
35,6
35,5
35,8
36,9
38,2
40,7

30,44
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Otrokovice
Trebic
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
UH
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Kromériz
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice
Otrokovice

Trinec

230878
030662
170680
070677
170680
070677
170680
070677
210879
180881
230878
050784
180881
311079
100697
300497
180881
210879
160578
070677
260601
100662
180881
180881
250485
250485
070677
160578
210879
070677
210879
170680
260880
160578
230878
210879
160578
180881
250485
050784
260880
210879
300497
050784
260880

230901

21
19
20
17
19
16
19
16
18
20
17
20
17
15
14
14
15
30
29
28
15
23
14
22
17
22
24
17
18
16
18
19
19
17
17
18
16
15
18
17
17
16
14
16
19
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